U CONSTRUCTION OF SOLAR WATER
SISTEM LEVEL 11 AT BRGY.
BINDGSACAN  UPPER  (PURDK 2},
GUINGBATAN, ALBAY

FY 2023 GAA

4,850,448.63

V. CONSTRUCTION OF SOLAR WATER
SYSTEM  LEVEL 1] AT  BRGY.
BINOGSACAN  LOWER (PUROK [}
GUINTBATAN. ALBAY

FY 2023 GAA

4,850,448.63

W.  CONSTRUCTION OF SUIAR
WATER SYSTEM LEVEL Il AT BRGY.
PALANAS, GUINOBATAN, ALBAY

FY 2023 GAA

4850448.63

300201160106000.PC

23F00109 - Convergence and Special
Support Program -
Construction/improvement of Access
Roads feading to Declared Tourism
Destinations (Tourism Roud
Infrastructure Program - TRIP) - Virac
Bato-Batalay-Bote-Bitaogan-
Carorian-Cagraray-Radar
Station Roads Leading to
Maribina Falls, Bulonghong
Falls, Mangrove Eco-Park,
Sukahon Beach, Bote
Lighthouse, Japunese Garrisson
(Mt. Arinawan), Bitaogun Beach,
Caroriun Wonders, Brgy.
Cagraray, Buto, Catanduanes,
Bato, Catanduanes (Lone District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

5/29/2023

6/5-11/2023

6/13/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28-7/5/2023

FY 2023 GAA

101,324,441.85

C0A
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

6/13/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/29-7/5/2023

7/6-17/2023

312¢D

CANCELLED AS
OF JUNEZ,
2024, DIS-
APPROVED

MODIFICATION

310305101817000.PC

23F00112-001: Ensure Sofe and
Refiabie National Roud System -
Bridge Program - Widening of
Permanent Bridges - Ponaytayon Br.
(B00438L2) along Rolando A Andaye
HRighway (Phase 1), Ragay, Camarines
Sur 1st Legislative District

Planning &
Design
Division

No

Public
Bidding

3/15/2023

3/20-26/2023

3/27/2023

4/11/2023

4/11/2023

4/18/2023

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

FY 2023 GAA

6,272,391.31

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

3/27/2023

4/11/2023

4/11/2023

4/12-18/2023

419-
5/3/2023

WT BAC RES. NO.
2023-RV-094 (F),
FAILURE OF
BIDDING, DATED
5/4/23

23F00121 - Convergence and Special
Support  Program - Sustainoble
Infrastructure  Projects  Alleviating
Gups (SIPAG) - Flood Mitigation
Structures Protecting Public
Infrastructures/Fucilities -
Construction of Ligoo City Flood|
Control Structure, Ligoo City, Albay,
Albay 3rd Legislative District

Planning &
Design
Division

No

Public
Bidding

10/13/2022

10/14-20/2022

10/21/2021

FY 2023 NEP

144,744,398.39

(O]
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

10/21/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/4-10/2022

N
12/2/2022

CANCELLED AS OF JUHE 7, 2024
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